Product Specifications





QFB-192FMPOSMHR

Quareo® Q4000 Series Fiber 10/40/100 Gigabit Chassis Blade, MPO-to-MPO, 16 ports, multimode, 1/2 RU blade, MPO adapters only

- Quareo managed fiber blades hold front/rear cable managementand are compatible with the Quareo managed fiber network panels
- Quareo managed fiber network panels feature CPID (connection point identification) technology

Body Features

Color	Black	
Color	DIdCK	

Configuration Features

Number of Ports	16
Front Connector Type	MPO
Rear/Far End Connector Type	MPO

Dimensions

Depth	373.100 mm 14.689 in
Height	19.300 mm 0.760 in
Width	438.400 mm 17.260 in

Industry Standards

Standards Compliance	A-TICK CE UL 1863
UL Flammability Rating	UL 94V-0

Other

Comment Blades are hot swappable and remain powered when extended to the first position | Front cable management with removable designation labels | LED's on blades provide users guidance and feedback

Product Availability

Region	Australia/New Zealand	EMEA	Latin America	North America
--------	-----------------------	------	---------------	---------------

Product Type Features

Product Type	Network Blade
Rack Units	0.5
Optical Mode	Multimode

Usage Conditions

Operating Temperature	-10 - 60 °C 14 - 140 °F
Relative Humidity (Operating)	5 – 95 % non-condensing
Storage Temperature	-40 - 185 °F -40 - 85 °C

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

©2017 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks, respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the most current information. Revised: May 19, 2017

Product Specifications



QFB-192FMPOSMHR

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU **Classification** Compliant